
Attendee List for TSTCI Futures Retreat 2015

August 05, 2015   Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Participants: 72

Gay Abernathy

Office Manager

Coleman County Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

215 N 2nd Street

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 3253483124

billieg@web-access.net

Steve Alexander

CFO

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-658-6365

stevena@eastex.com

Rick Baskin

Director

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net

Randy Bass

President

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

district.2@hctc.net

Ed Bastian

Board of Directors

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

district.1b@hctc.net

Kathy Bohn

Vice President

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

district.6a@hctc.net

Todd Bremner

Territory Account Manager

Brocade

2801 Network Blvd, Suite 100

Frisco, TX 75034

Phone: 303 808-4951

tbremner@brocade.com

David Brooks

Regional Sales Manager

Calix

16305 36th Ave N Suite 300

Minneapolis, MN 55446

Phone: 7622683300

david.brooks@calix.com

Joan Brown

Director

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net

Charlie Cano

CEO

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037972711

ccano@etexcoop.net

Ray Carey

CEO

NeoNova Services

1201 Edwards Mill Road,

Raleigh, NC 27607

Phone: 9195997879

mfeder@neonova.net

Monty Carlisle

Director

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net
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Dirk Coleman

Partner

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

P.O. Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903-758-0734

dcoleman@cbandco.com

Roddy Dean

Director

Coleman County Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

215 N 2nd Street

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 3253483124

billieg@web-access.net

Gaston DeBerry

Board Director

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037972711

gdeberry@etexcoop.net

Rusty Dorman

General Manager

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 9038541000

rusty@eastex.com

Kim Dudley

Regional Business Manager

National Information Solutions 

Cooperative

3201 Nygren Drive

Mandan, ND 58554

Phone: 6367552369

telecomtradeshows@nisc.coop

Chad Duval

Principal

Moss Adams LLP

3121 W. March Lane, Suite 100

Stockton, CA 95219

Phone: 209-955-6124

chad.duval@mossadams.com

JC Evans

Director of Sales

ADB Companies

21 Progress Parkway

Union, MO 63084

Phone: 214-914-7447

jcevans@adb-us.com

Doug Forrest

Director

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net

Mike Fowler

Board Director

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

fowlerrm@peoplescom.net

Bill Galyean

Board Director

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

billg@peoplescom.net

Daniel Gibson

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC

P.O. Box 64657

Lubbock, TX 79464-4657

Phone: 806-798-8868

Fax: 806-798-8878

dgibson@regllp.com

Pete Gilbson

Board Director

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

mgilbson@peoplescom.net

Claud Gilmer

President

UDP, Inc.

2426 CeeGee

San Antonio, TX 78217

Phone: 210-576-2103

claud@udp.com

Susan Graves

CFO

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037972711

sgraves@etexcoop.net

Weldon R. Gray

CEO

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-658-0055

weldon@tstci.org
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Rodney Hackemack

Director of Regulatory Affairs

Industry Telephone Company, Inc.

P. O. Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 979-357-4411

hack@industrytelco.com

April Hansard

CFO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

ahansard@hctc.coop

Scott Hart

CEO/GM

South Plains Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 1379

Lubbock, TX 79408

Phone: 8067632301

scotthart@sptc.net

Stanley Hartman

Director

Coleman County Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

215 N 2nd Street

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 3253483124

billieg@web-access.net

Jim Haynie

Board of Directors

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

district.3@hctc.net

Mike Higgins

CEO

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net

Pat Holder

Event Planner

Professional Event Services

8404B Cima Oak Lane

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512/349-7470

patholder@austin.rr.com

Tim Humpert

General Manager

Coleman County Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

215 N 2nd Street

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 3253483124

timh@web-access.net

Bobby Jenkins

Board Director

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037972711

bjenkins@etexcoop.net

Malinda Jones

Executive Assistant

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75652

Phone: 903-854-1000

malinda@eastex.com

Lovell Kuykendall

Director

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net

Alan Link

COO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

David McEndree

CEO

Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative 

Inc.

PO Box 1340

Tahoka, TX 79373-1340

Phone: 806-924-7234

Fax: 806-924-5300

dmc@poka.com

Ricky McKinnerney

Director

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net

John McWhorter

Board Director

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037972711

jmcwhorter@etexcoop.net
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Rusty Moore

General Manager

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640089

Fax: 4323640028

rusty.moore@bbtco.com

Claudia Morgan-Gray

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-656-0506

claudiam@tstci.org

Jeff Mund

President

The Mund Group

256 West Mill Street

New Braunfels, TX 78130

Phone: 830-620-4839

Fax: 830-620-1643

jeff@themundgroup.com

Ronnie Nowlin

Director

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net

Carmen O'Neill

Assistant Director of Engineering

Vantage Point

2211 N Minnesota St

Mitchell, SD 57301

Phone: 6059951777

Fax: 6059951778

carmen.oneill@vantagepnt.com

Michael O'Neill

Controller

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 404-449-3699

moneill@eastex.com

Philip O'Reilly

Vice President & CTO, Americas & US 

Federal

Brocade

2801 Network Blvd, Suite 100

Frisco, TX 75034

Phone: 303-808-4951

poreill@brocade.com

Dave Osborn

CEO

VTX1

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: (956) 642-1124

Fax: (956) 642-1062

dave.osborn@vtx1.net

Rick Overman

President

EPI Communications Consultants, LLC

4412 74th St.   Suite B-100

Lubbock, TX 79424

Phone: 806-319-7909

Fax: 8067015398

rick.overman@epi-cc.com

Darren Patrick

Assistant Manager

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative Inc.

P O Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 4327563393

Fax: 4327562659

cweaver@westex.coop

Kari Potter

Secretary-Treasurer

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

district.7@hctc.net

Don Richards

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC

P.O. Box 64657

Lubbock, TX 79464-4657

Phone: 806-798-8868

Fax: 806-798-8878

drichards@regllp.com

Paul X. Rinn

Captain

United States Navy (Retired)

7914 Greenebrook Court

Fairfax, VA 22039

Phone: 616/455-9637

pxrinn@yahoo.com

Rocky Rocchio

Board of Directors

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

district.9@hctc.net

Lonnie Rue

CEO

Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374

Phone: 9405645659

Fax: 9408734304

tscobee@brazosnet.com
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Ed Sanders

Director

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net

Burt Seidensticker

Board of Directors

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

district.6b@hctc.net

Edmond Seifried

Executive Consultant & Chief Economist

Keynote Speaker

8404B Cima Oak Lane

Grand Rapids, MI 49507

Phone: 616/455-9637

david@bsbspeakers.com

Steven Steele

GM

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

steven.steele@gopeoples.net

Mike Stephenson

Director

Coleman County Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

215 N 2nd Street

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 3253483124

billieg@web-access.net

Scott Thompson

CFO

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

scott.thompson@gopeoples.net

Henry Troell

Board Director

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037972711

htroell@etexcoop.net

Peter Viliesis

Investment Representative

The Mund Group, LTD

256 West Mill Street

New Braunfels, TX 78130

Phone: 830-620-4839

peter@ebguy.com

Ann Walker

Director

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net

Rodney Whitter

Board Director

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

rwhitter@peoplescom.net

Bob Wilson

Manager

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative Inc.

P O Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 4327563393

Fax: 4327562659

cweaver@westex.coop

Delbert Wilson

CEO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Wade Wilson

CPA

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashbille, Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-747-3806

Fax: 806-747-3815

ww@bsgm.com

Dennis Wisdom

President

N-Com Engineering

6129 79th Street

Lubbock, TX 79424

Phone: 806-866-9900

dwisdom@ncom.com

Johnny Ziegler

Board Director

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

pamziegler@aol.com
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